O'Bivwak 2015 - Championnat de France lun. 01/06/2015 17:26

Résultats SPORTident Etape 2 MT2003 © Stephan Kramer 2008 Page 1
Pl Dossard Equipier 1 Temps
H-Senior (1) 18.5km 840m 18P

1(101) 2(102) 3(105) 4(114) 5(113) 6(110) 7(44) 8(117) 9(119) 10(123) 11(125) 12(42) 13(109) 14(36)
15(34) 16(56) 17(57) 18(200) A

1 1002 LE LAY Arnaud 3:59:18 22:23 38:24  45:30 1:06:45 1:12:29 1:21:07 1:39:51 1:58:43 2:04:13 2:15:34 2:20:55 2:38:48 2:46:13 3:10:49
22:23  16:01 7:06 21:15 5:44 8:38  18:44 18:52 5:30 11:21 5:21 17:53 7:25 24:36
3:42:03 3:51:52 3:57:19 3:58:39 3:59:18
31:14 9:49 5:27 1:20 0:39

H-Vétéran 1 (6) 159km 770 m 17 P
1(41) 2(114) 3(111) 4(110) 5(115) 6(116) 7(44) 8(121) 9(122) 10(60) 11(109) 12(82) 13(53) 14(31)
15(56) 16(57) 17(200) A

1 2001 BEAUVIR Yannick 3:55:37 26:17 53:43 1:05:06 1:09:43 1:32:56 1:38:24 1:50:15 1:59:13 2:08:32 2:39:18 2:48:42 3:22:37 3:32:49 3:47:50
26:17  27:26 11:23 4:37 23:13 5:28 11:51 8:58 9:19 30:46 9:24 33:55 10:12 15:.01

3:51:04 3:54:31 3:55:17 3:55:37

3:14 3:27 0:46 0:20
2 2006 RICHARD Nicolas 3:58:30 24:50 53:30 1:03:42 1:08:34 1:23:56 1:29:30 1:41:09 1:47:31 2:03:16 2:24:12 2:36:13 3:10:30 3:38:27 3:51:25
IMP0O11 IMPO11 24:50 28:40 10:12 4:52  15:22 5:34 11:39 6:22  15:45 20:56  12:01 34:17 2757 12:58

3:55:00 3:57:03 3:58:03 3:58:30

3:35 2:03 1:00 0:27
3 2003 DIAZ Sebastien 4:45:37 30:15 1:09:14 1:21:09 1:28:30 1:45:23 1:52:37 2:11:01 2:19:26 2:35:10 3:03:58 3:15:01 4:05:05 4:19:06 4:34:14
30:15  38:59 11:55 721 16:53 7:14 18:24 8:25 15144  28:48 11:.03 50:04 14:01 15:08

4:38:31 4:43:11 4:45:03 4:45:37

4:17 4:40 1:52 0:34

4 2004 GRABARSKI Thierry 5:00:40 20:31 1:04:22 1:16:19 1:21:32 1:44:33 1:50:43 2:03:58 2:10:05 2:22:08 2:53:14 3:22:52 4:08:46 4:33:33 4:48:01
20:31 4351 11:57 5:13 23:.01 6:10 13:15 6:07 12:03 31:06 29:38 45:54 24:47 14:28

4:52:40 4:58:35 5:00:01 5:00:40 5:00:04

4:39 5:55 1:26 0:39 *200

5 2002 DEVILLERS Christophe 5:31:35 33:35 1:09:29 1:55:18 2:02:24 2:17:45 2:25:11 2:42:36 2:49:18 3:11:03 3:45:24 4:05:01 4:50:42 5:06:08 5:21:26
33:35 35:54 45:49 7:06 15:21 7:26 17:25 6:42  21:45 34:21 19:37 45:41 15:26  15:18

5:25:17 5:29:19 5:31:05 5:31:35

3:51 4:02 1:46 0:30

Mixte-Junior (1) 13.8km 710 m 16 P
1(49) 2(107) 3(114) 4(111) 5(92) 6(116) 7(44)  8(47) 9(121) 10(122) 11(103) 12(39) 13(34) 14(56)
15(96) 16(200) A

1 3001 GINTZBURGER Colas 4:11:28 28:56 56:37 1:18:15 1:30:51 1:55:16 2:06:53 2:30:09 2:34:28 2:36:39 2:53:08 3:06:44 3:28:57 3:49:01 4:00:27
28:56 27:41  21:38 12:36 24:25 11:37  23:16 4:19 2:11 16:29 13:36  22:13 20:04 11:26

4:08:24 4:10:57 4:11:28

7:57 2:33 0:31

D-Vétéran 1 (4) 13.8km 710 m 16 P
1(49) 2(107) 3(114) 4(111) 5(92) 6(116) 7(44)  8(47) 9(121) 10(122) 11(103) 12(39) 13(34) 14(56)
15(96) 16(200) A
1 3003 CLERC Caroline 4:13:42 37:38 1:07:13 1:25:09 1:37:00 1:59:24 2:12:17 2:28:54 2:34:55 2:37:13 2:53:25 3:06:33 3:31:14 3:54:30 4:06:42
IMP017 IMPO17 37:38  29:35 17:56  11:51 22:24 12:53  16:37 6:01 2:18 16:12 13:08 24:41 23:16 12:12

4:10:01 4:12:22 4:13:42

3:19 2:21 1:20
2 3002 BOUGNOL Jeanne 4:26:13 43:53 1:04:29 1:23:08 1:34:59 1:55:42 2:09:26 2:26:09 2:33:53 2:36:10 2:58:32 3:11:50 3:35:36 4:00:19 4:13:39
43:53  20:36 18:39 11:51 20:43 13:44 16:43 7:44 2:17 22:22  13:18  23:46  24:43  13:20

4:22:36 4:25:16 4:26:13

8:57 2:40 0:57
3 3005 RICHARD Marianne 4:55:36 47:51 1:15:28 1:35:17 1:51:30 2:15:56 2:30:28 2:51:25 2:57:28 3:00:01 3:14:12 3:28:21 4:01:04 4:24:34 4:43:10
IMP0O11 IMP0O11 4751  27:37 19:49 16:13 24:26  14:32 20:57 6:03 2:33 14:11  14:09 32:43 23:30 18:36

4:51:37 4:54:44 4:55:36

8:27 3:07 0:52
4 3004 LE ROUZIC Sophie 5:44:31 38:25 1:08:15 1:30:54 1:49:55 2:18:52 2:45:36 3:14:24 3:24:46 3:26:56 3:42:06 3:59:07 4:37:17 5:09:52 5:25:13
38:25 29:50 22:39 19:01 28557 26:44 28:48 10:22 2:10 15:10 17:01 38:10 32:35 15:21

5:40:09 5:43:35 5:44:31

14:56 3:26 0:56

Vétéran 2 (8) 13.8km 710 m 16 P
1(49) 2(107) 3(114) 4(111) 5(92) 6(116) 7(44)  8(47) 9(121) 10(122) 11(103) 12(39) 13(34) 14(56)
15(96) 16(200) A
1 3013 BERTIN Jean Michel 3:18:53  27:24  48:.07 1:04:06 1:13:45 1:32:58 1:42:53 1:55:53 1:59:46 2:01:42 2:12:38 2:22:56 2:45:18 3:00:52 3:13:12

27:24  20:43 15:59 9:39 19:13 9:55  13:00 3:53 1:56 10:56 10:18 22:22  15:34 12:20

3:16:26 3:18:20 3:18:53

3:14 1:54 0:33
2 3016 GUILLOU Yannick 3:55:59 43:44 1:10:47 1:28:09 1:44:36 2:00:29 2:10:59 2:26:31 2:30:43 2:32:41 2:45:31 2:57:11 3:17:15 3:37:21 3:49:56
IMP021 IMP021 43:44  27:03 17:22 16:27 15:53  10:30 15:32 4:12 1:58 12:50 11:40 20:04 20:06 12:35

3:52:53 3:55:17 3:55:59

2:57 2:24 0:42
3 3015 FERREOL Christian 4:25:16 29:42 1:13:08 1:30:40 1:45:37 2:07:27 2:22:14 2:39:37 2:47:27 2:54:38 3:07:13 3:20:18 3:47:46 4:05:25 4:17:35
29:42 43:26 17:32 1457 21:50 14:47 17:23 7:50 711 12:35 13:05 27:28  17:39 12:10

4:22:23 4:24:31 4:25:16

4:48 2:08 0:45
4 3012 BERTIN Monique 4:39:12 36:55 1:06:07 1:26:58 1:54:21 2:16:28 2:30:31 2:52:40 2:58:27 3:00:57 3:15:13 3:28:13 3:55:06 4:15:08 4:32:33
36:55 29:12 20:51 27:23 22:07 14:03 22:09 5:47 2:30 14:16  13:00 26:53 20:02 17:25

4:35:46 4:37:56 4:39:12

3:13 2:10 1:16
5 3018 LEROUX Anne Francoise  5:24:22 47:41 1:15:06 1:41:44 1:54:54 2:22:39 2:38:00 3:06:55 3:29:28 3:32:28 3:48:03 4:04:20 4:39:19 5:00:15 5:14:43
47:41 27:25 26:38 13:10 27145 1521 28:55 22:33 3:00 15:35 16:17 34:59 20:56 14:28

5:19:33 5:23:28 5:24:22

4:50 3:55 0:54
6 3019 OCTEAU Yannick 5:32:40 31:10 1:14:51 1:35:55 1:51:42 2:15:33 2:44:46 3:20:05 3:26:20 3:29:12 3:51:04 4:06:09 4:39:13 5:00:11 5:16:24
31:10  43:41 21:04 15:47 23551 29:13 35:19 6:15 2:52 21:52  15:05 33:04 20:58 16:13

5:28:45 5:31:54 5:32:40

12:21 3:09 0:46
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Pl Dossard Equipier 1 Temps
Vétéran 3 (3) 13.8km 710 m 16 P
1(49) 2(107) 3(114) 4(111) 5(92) 6(116) 7(44)  8(47) 9(121) 10(122) 11(103) 12(39) 13(34) 14(56)
15(96) 16(200) A
1 3021 LEON Rodolphe 4:12:50 37:17 58:37 1:17:21 1:34:.05 1:56:06 2:10:49 2:29:09 2:35:31 2:38:18 2:52:48 3:06:56 3:31:46 3:49:25 4:03:11
IMP023 IMP023 37:17  21:20 18:44 16:44 22:01 14:43  18:20 6:22 2:47 14:30 14:08 24:50 17:39 13:46
4:09:13 4:11:44 4:12:50
6:02 2:31 1:06
2 3022 LORRE Annie 5:28:57 44:27 1:26:08 1:47:54 2:12:00 2:42:36 2:57:29 3:23:24 3:29:38 3:33:23 3:47:48 4:01:50 4:35:29 5:02:40 5:19:33
44:27 41:41 21:46 24:06 30:36 1453 2555 6:14 3:45 14:25  14:02 33:39 27:11 16:53
5:24:49 5:28:02 5:28:57
5:16 3:13 0:55
3 3023 MERCEY Bernard 8:06:34 51:08 2:36:45 3:07:53 3:42:45 4:30:42 4:50:38 5:16:15 5:32:17 5:35:08 6:12:10 6:33:46 7:09:06 7:34:33 7:53:26
51:08 1:45:37 31:08 34:52 4757 19556 25:37 16:02 2:51 37:02 21:36 35:20 25:27 18:53
8:00:13 8:05:03 8:06:34
6:47 4:50 1:31
Mixte-Vétéran 1 (5) 13.8km 710 m 16 P
1(49) 2(107) 3(114) 4(111) 5(92) 6(116) 7(44)  8(47) 9(121) 10(122) 11(103) 12(39) 13(34) 14(56)
15(96) 16(200) A
1 3011 VILLAR Christophe 3:08:53 25:16  43:30 1:01:17 1:11:35 1:27:05 1:38:20 1:49:56 1:53:46 1:55:33 2:07:30 2:17:17 2:38:20 2:52:53 3:03:49
25:16  18:14 17:47 10:18 15:30 11:15 11:36 3:50 1:47 11:57 9:47  21:03 14:33 10:56
3:06:22 3:08:21 3:08:53
2:33 1:59 0:32
2 3008 RODRIGUEZ Stephane 3:29:11 21:36 46:08 1:06:27 1:18:25 1:38:06 1:49:05 2:02:50 2:08:34 2:10:36 2:21:38 2:32:49 2:55:20 3:11:05 3:21:51
21:36  24:32 20:19 11:58 1941 10:59 13:45 5:44 2:02 11:02  11:11 22:31 15:45 10:46
3:26:32 3:28:38 3:29:11
4:41 2:06 0:33
3 3006 MIAILHE Pascale 4:00:46 23:02 1:17:48 1:34:09 1:47:20 2:03:44 2:13:05 2:30:07 2:33:54 2:35:38 2:49:47 3:00:59 3:23:09 3:39:05 3:51:04
23:02 54:46 16:21  13:11  16:24 9:21 17:02 3:47 1:44 14:09 11:12 22:10 1556  11:59
3:58:16 4:00:05 4:00:46
7:12 1:49 0:41
4 3007 PETINON Christine 4:33:44 30:39  57:59 1:16:21 1:28:05 1:50:17 2:34:13 2:48:53 2:53:37 2:56:15 3:09:05 3:21:41 3:51:36 4:10:50 4:26:05
30:39 27:20 18:22  11:44 22:12 43:56 14:40 4:44 2:38 12:50 12:36 2955 19:14 15:15
4:29:58 4:33:07 4:33:44 2:11:27
3:53 3:09 0:37 *44



